



27810

Parts List

Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		32778T	SUPPORT	1		
2	16	36100T	STUD	1		
3	11	32882	NUT, (.875-14)	1		
4	11	47525	NUT, (.875-14)	1		
5	11	32882	NUT, (.875-14)	1		
6	12	36103	WASHER, (Steel, 1.75 Inch Outsid	1		
7	12	32638	WASHER, Rubber	1		
8	11	826713 17	NUT, (.500-20)	1		
9	12	36103	WASHER, (Steel, 1.75 Inch Outsid	1		
10	12	36104	WASHER, Rubber	1		
11	23	35903	SPACER	1		
12		32833	MOUNT	1		
13	23	32756	SPACER	1		
14	12	30119	WASHER, (.875 Inch Outside Diam	1		
15	10	40108 35	SCREW, (M10 x 35) Hex Flange - E	2		
16	10	40108 35	SCREW, (M10 x 35) Hex Flange - E	2		
17	25	834985	GROMMET	4		
18	23	856954	BUSHING	4		
19	10	821300 25	SCREW, (M6 x 25)	4		
20		879150T 30	BRACKET	1		
21	10	821300 25	SCREW, (M6 x 25)	1		
22	22	866571	FITTING	1		
23		865264T	RESERVOIR ASSEMBLY, Oil - Pov	1		
24		865263	CAP, Oil Reservoir - Brown	1		
25	10	40108 70	SCREW, (M10 x 70) Hex Flange - E	1		
26		8M2001737	BRACKET	1		
27		866593T01	BRACKET	1		
28	16	866693	STUD, (M10 x 76)	2		
29	11	40114	NUT, (M10)	2		